NMLS Registered Associates Updated: 03-02-2026

The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act (SAFE Act) mandates a nationwide licensing and
registration system called the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry (NMLS). Those associates
who originate residential mortgage loans are required to register with the NMLS. Once registered, they are
provided a unique identifier number. For more information about the use of the mortgage loan originator
(MLO) identifier numbers and the NMLS, visit http://nmlsconsumeraccess.org/.

The following database contains Mortgage Loan Originator (MLO) identifier numbers for employees of All In Credit Union.

NMLS ID Name Individual Email
2805957 Aaron Stamaris astamaris@allincu.com
2563025 Ai Abshire aabshire@allincu.com
2578722 Alaina Mchugh amchugh@allincu.com
2257886 Alexander Elkins aelkins@allincu.com
2575314 Alexandria Willis awillis@allincu.com
2477315 Alexis Forbes Iforbes@allincu.com
2727441 Alexzandria Cheesmon zcheesmon@allincu.com
2561381 Alicia Joice ajoice@allincu.com
1901061 Alida Sims asims@allincu.com
1901338 Alisha Collins acollins@allincu.com
1900669 Allison Singleton asingleton@allincu.com
2720083 Alysha Raymond araymond@allincu.com
2766725 Alyssa Brown abrown@allincu.com
2533557 Amanda Hampton ahampton@allincu.com
1934549 Amanda Kelley alkelley@allincu.com
2418468 Amanda Lowe alowe@allincu.com
2787674 Amari Hooks ahooks@allincu.com
1512428 Amber Adams aadams@allincu.com
1758128 Amber Conn aconn@allincu.com
2563180 Amber Dickens adickens@allincu.com
2649960 Amy Ellison aellison@allincu.com
2537956 Amy Gilbert agilbert@allincu.com
1767400 Amy Jordan ajordan@allincu.com
2720613 Ana Mccombs amccombs@allincu.com
2557754 Anastasia Sumrall asumrall@allincu.com
2598462 Andrew Pride apride@allincu.com
2558425 Antonio Hodge ahodge@allincu.com
775137 April Cox acox@allincu.com
2559721 Areita Somerset asomerset@allincu.com
2559945 Ashley Carroll acarroll@allincu.com
2561384 Ashton Reed areed@allincu.com
2561910 Aubrey Jones ajones@allincu.com



2727029
2807425
2698705
2559843
2561903
2797879
1855117
2714079
2767808
2716133
1224630
2562553
1625870
2738190
2722346
2804470
2750287
1926704
1767333
1399846
1903764
2288785
2575452
1681786
2716103
2287558
1975688
2626069
1898418
2655326
2658468
2714212
2585666
2561913
2571247
2044576
2677630
1635511
1787197
1935622
2575876
2563182
2793964
1589557

Austin Mcdaniel
Baker Hataway
Benjamin Hile
Bethany Boutwell
Brandi Jacobs
Brandon Carnley
Brandy Lydick
Breanna Boyce
Breanna Reeves
Brenda Daniels
Brett Pearson
Bridget Dawsey
Bridgette Bolin
Bridgette Cook
Brittany Deramus
Caleb Davis

Callie Johnson
Camille Snell-Knight
Candace Johnson
Candace Stafford
Cara Gates

Carrie Rodriguez
Carson Teal

Chellse Kumsomboone
Cheryl Turvin
Christopher Thompson
Christy Governatori
Cierria Glover
Cindy Shirley

Colin Lebsack
Courtney Stanley
Crystal Kidd

Crystal Robinson
Cynthia Stricklin
Dakotah Johnson
Dana Welch

Daniel Carter
Danielle Charello
Danielle Daniels
Danielle Henderson
Danna Bynum
David Prescott
Dawson Venable
Debra Webb

amcdaniel@allincu.com
bhataway@allincu.com
bhile@allincu.com
bboutwell@allincu.com
bmjacobs@allincu.com
bcarnley@allincu.com
blydick@allincu.com
bboyce@allincu.com
bareeves@allincu.com
bdaniels@allincu.com
bpearson@allincu.com
bdawsey@allincu.com
bbolin@allincu.com
bcook@allincu.com
bderamus@allincu.com
cdavis@allincu.com
cwjohnson@allincu.com
cknight@allincu.com
cdjohnson@allincu.com
cstafford@allincu.com
cgates@allincu.com
crodriguez@allincu.com
cteal@allincu.com

ckumsomboone@allincu.com

cturvin@allincu.com
cthompson@allincu.com
cgovernatori@allincu.com
cglover@allincu.com
cshirley@allincu.com
clebsack@allincu.com
cstanley@allincu.com
ckidd@allincu.com
crobinson@allincu.com
cstricklin@allincu.com
fiohnson@allincu.com
dwelch@allincu.com
dcarter@allincu.com
dcharello@allincu.com
ddaniels@allincu.com
dhenderson@allincu.com
dbynum@allincu.com
dprescott@allincu.com
dvenable@allincu.com
dwebb@allincu.com



2749787
2789409
2804694
2715899
2779386
2055672
2038671
2644442
2577589
2626253
2559716
2766418
1968352
1767694
2561780
2716439
2562561
2766410
1425255
2766687
2468313
2745212
1431439
2779167
1899927
2561481
2700661
2775154
1686540
2767844
2793156
2699301
2330894
2769920
593727

1814146
2265474
2798694
2281000
2560099
2776754
1573301
2793085
2714232

Delisa Udics
Desiree Latour
Eli Nelson

Emily Blake
Emily Gray

Erica Hendrix
Erica Killingsworth
Erica Pringle
Eyvonne Bennett
Falon Ciecierski
Felicia Horton
Gina Wallace
Haley Edwards
Hali Phillips
Hannah Thomas
Hayden Bullock
Heather Stewart
Heather Wicker
Helen Moultry
Ivy Mason
James Metcalf
Jamie Caple
Jana Miles
Jared Melvin
Jennifer Casteel
Jennifer Truckey
Jenny Jordan
Jericho Green
Jessica Buzbee
Jessica Faircloth
Jessica Knighten
Jessica Welch
Jill Durbin

Jill Leake

Joe Martin
Jonathan Zielinski
Jordan Burch
Jordan Johnson
Jordan Sexton
Jordan Watson
Josette Roberts
Joshua Landry
Kaelyn Starks
Kassidy Jelks

dudics@allincu.com
dlatour@allincu.com
enelson@allincu.com
eblake@allincu.com
egray@allincu.com
ehendrix@allincu.com
ekillingsworth@allincu.com
epringle@allincu.com
ebennett@allincu.com
fciecierski@allincu.com
fhorton@allincu.com
gwallace@allincu.com
hedwards@allincu.com
hphillips@allincu.com
hthomas@allincu.com
hbullock@allincu.com
hstewart@allincu.com
hwicker@allincu.com
hmoultry@allincu.com
imason@allincu.com
jmetcalf@allincu.com
jcaple@allincu.com
jmiles@allincu.com
jmelvin@allincu.com
jcasteel@allincu.com
jtruckey@allincu.com
jjordan@allincu.com
jgreen@allincu.com
jbuzbee@allincu.com
jfaircloth@allincu.com
jknighten@allincu.com
jwelch@allincu.com
jdurbin@allincu.com
jleake@allincu.com
jmartin@allincu.com
jzielinski@allincu.com
jburch@allincu.com
jjohnson@allincu.com
jsexton@allincu.com
jwatson@allincu.com
jroberts@allincu.com
jlandry@allincu.com
kstarks@allincu.com
kjelks@allincu.com



2327024
2749224
2600740
1192485
2561385
2633435
2462195
2804489
2787445
2720121
2577579
2087704
2593987
2599725
2793142
2801139
1538481
2793055
2559818
2738004
2679310
2718043
2661303
1471703
1903395
2575435
2798280
2279803
2811893
2528867
2561364
2723520
2375815
2561821
2797399
2691416
2665012
1144703
708754

2557758
2797894
2720618
2763166
2618638

Katelyn Hearndon
Katherine Rojas - Luna
Katie Pittman
Kayla Bush

Kayla Moring
Kayla Moten
Keisha Whitman
Kelsey Trim
Kennedy Reynolds
Keyera Holmes
Kimberly Wilson
Kristen Peavy
Ladonna Phillips
Laleeza Davis
Landen Rogers
Lane Stewart-Medina
Lauren Jackson
Lauren-Elizabeth Langford
Leah Adams
Leianna Outlaw
Leigh Anne Edgar
Leslie Boles

Lillian Spicer

Lisa Meacham
Lisa Woodham
Madison Mock
Malia Drake
Maribel Wright
Marissa Daugherty
Marquesha Baker
Mary Caddell
Mary Mcvay
Matthew Smith
Meagan Piper
Megan Harris
Megan Williams
Melissa Motley
Michelle Owen
Miranda Camp
Mistie German
Mollie Hadley
Morgan Edgar
Morgan Hallford
Myeshia King

khearndon@allincu.com
kluna@allincu.com
kpittman@allincu.com
kbush@allincu.com
kmoring@allincu.com
kmoten@allincu.com
kwhitman@allincu.com
ktrim@allincu.com
kreynolds@allincu.com
kholmes@allincu.com
kwilson@allincu.com
kpeavy@allincu.com
Iphillips@allincu.com
sldavis@allincu.com
Irogers@allincu.com
[stewartmedina@allincu.com
ljackson@allincu.com
llangford@allincu.com
ladams@allincu.com
loutlaw@allincu.com
ledgar@allincu.com
Iboles@allincu.com
Ispicer@allincu.com
Imeacham@allincu.com
Iwoodham@allincu.com
mmock@allincu.com
mdrake@allincu.com
mwright@allincu.com
mdaugherty@allincu.com
mbaker@allincu.com
ecaddell@allincu.com
mmcvay@allincu.com
msmith@allincu.com
mpiper@allincu.com
mmbharris@allincu.com
mwilliams@allincu.com
mmotley@allincu.com
mowen@allincu.com
mcamp@allincu.com
mgerman@allincu.com
mhadley@allincu.com
medgar@allincu.com
mhallford@allincu.com
mking@allincu.com



2560664
1785190
2560639
1899063
2766821
2659001
1567696
500223

2287563
775135

1903032
2173123
2496807
2785993
2801214
754978

2777152
2151585
2732447
2518966
1898237
2724127
2716596
479832

2707679
2632170
2651157
2675880
2728016
2807426
2663816
2715048
2737993
2558424
2559952
430276

2745190
2273242
2530993
2640399
2575443
2773981
2559436
2570882

Nicole Hernandez
Nikki Thomasson
Olivia Hodge
Rachel Spann
Rachel Stewart
Rebecca Jenkins
Regina Williams
Rhonda Smith
Roberto Lascano
Robin Armstrong
Samantha Cameron

Samantha Hendricks

Samantha Kilpatrick

Samantha Mcdonald

Samantha Primm
Sandra Ayala
Sarah Harbin
Sarah Mason
Sarah Serpa
Sarah Thompson
Savannah Kelley
Shanika Pruitt
Shannon Simmons
Shantell Barrow
Sharon D'Amore
Shelby Brown
Shelby Harding
Shelby Mccollum
Shelby Payne
Sloan Raney
Sonya Henderson
Spencer Fleming
Stephanie Gideon
Stephanie Jones
Tamara Foster
Tara Baker
Teresa Murray
Teresa Wilkie
Thomas Cleveland
Tiffany Ramswell
Tiffany Reeves
Tracee Holt
Trevor Thigpen
Trisha Moon

nhernandez@allincu.com
nthomasson@allincu.com
ohodge@allincu.com
rspann@allincu.com
rstewart@allincu.com
rienkins@allincu.com
rwilliams@allincu.com
rsmith@allincu.com
rlascano@allincu.com
rsarmstrong@allincu.com
scameron@allincu.com
shendricks@allincu.com
skilpatrick@allincu.com
amcdonald@allincu.com
sprimm@allincu.com
sayala@allincu.com
aharbin@allincu.com
smason@allincu.com
sserpa@allincu.com
sthompson@allincu.com
jkelley@allincu.com
spruitt@allincu.com
ssimmons@allincu.com
sbarrow@allincu.com
sdamore@allincu.com
sbrown@allincu.com
sharding@allincu.com
smccollum@allincu.com
spayne@allincu.com
sraney@allincu.com
shenderson@allincu.com
sfleming@allincu.com
sgideon@allincu.com
sjones@allincu.com
tifoster@allincu.com
tbaker@allincu.com
tmurray@allincu.com
twilkie@allincu.com
hcleveland@allincu.com
tramswell@allincu.com
treeves@allincu.com
tholt@allincu.com
tthigpen@allincu.com
tmoon@allincu.com



1897905
2766452
2560650
2667058
2558267
721429

2110421
2787860
2070542
2793079

Venus Mccullough
Vicki Bedsole
Victoria Payne
Victoria Valree
Victoria Worley
Wendell Sanders
Wendy Thomas
Whitney Anderson
Whitney Shirah
Zoie Rainey

vmccullough@allincu.com
vbedsole@allincu.com
vpayne@allincu.com
vvalree@allincu.com
tworley@allincu.com
wsanders@allincu.com
wthomas@allincu.com
wanderson@allincu.com
wshirah@allincu.com
zrainey@allincu.com




