

The Secure and Fair Enforcement for Mortgage Licensing Act (SAFE Act) mandates a nationwide licensing and registration system called the Nationwide Mortgage Licensing System and Registry (NMLS). Those associates who originate residential mortgage loans are required to register with the NMLS. Once registered, they are provided a unique identifier number. For more information about the use of the mortgage loan originator (MLO) identifier numbers and the NMLS, visit <http://nmlsconsumeraccess.org/>.

The following database contains Mortgage Loan Originator (MLO) identifier numbers for employees of All In Credit Union.

NMLS ID	Name	Individual Email
2805957	Aaron Stamaris	astamaris@allincu.com
2571875	Adrian Williams	awilliams@allincu.com
2563025	Ai Abshire	aabshire@allincu.com
2826859	Aisha Covington	acovington@allincu.com
2578722	Alaina Mchugh	amchugh@allincu.com
2257886	Alexander Elkins	aelkins@allincu.com
2575314	Alexandria Willis	awillis@allincu.com
2477315	Alexis Forbes	lforbes@allincu.com
2727441	Alexandria Cheesmon	zcheesmon@allincu.com
2561381	Alicia Joice	ajoice@allincu.com
1901061	Alida Sims	asims@allincu.com
1901338	Alisha Collins	acollins@allincu.com
1900669	Allison Singleton	asingleton@allincu.com
2766725	Alyssa Brown	abrown@allincu.com
2533557	Amanda Hampton	ahampton@allincu.com
1934549	Amanda Kelley	alkelley@allincu.com
2418468	Amanda Lowe	alowe@allincu.com
2787674	Amari Hooks	ahooks@allincu.com
1512428	Amber Adams	aadams@allincu.com
1758128	Amber Conn	aconn@allincu.com
2563180	Amber Dickens	adickens@allincu.com
2649960	Amy Ellison	aellison@allincu.com
2537956	Amy Gilbert	agilbert@allincu.com
1767400	Amy Jordan	ajordan@allincu.com
2720613	Ana Mcombs	amcombs@allincu.com
2557754	Anastasia Sumrall	asumrall@allincu.com
2598462	Andrew Pride	apride@allincu.com
2558425	Antonio Hodge	ahodge@allincu.com
775137	April Cox	acox@allincu.com
2559721	Areita Somerset	asomerset@allincu.com
2559945	Ashley Carroll	acarroll@allincu.com
2561384	Ashton Reed	areed@allincu.com

2561910	Aubrey Jones	ajones@allincu.com
2727029	Austin Mcdaniel	amcdaniel@allincu.com
2807425	Baker Hataway	bhataway@allincu.com
2698705	Benjamin Hile	bhile@allincu.com
2559843	Bethany Boutwell	bboutwell@allincu.com
2561903	Brandi Jacobs	bmjacobs@allincu.com
2797879	Brandon Carnley	bcarnley@allincu.com
2825149	Brandi McCray	bmccray@allincu.com
1855117	Brandy Lydick	blydick@allincu.com
2714079	Breanna Boyce	bboyce@allincu.com
2767808	Breanna Reeves	bareeves@allincu.com
2716133	Brenda Daniels	bdaniels@allincu.com
1224630	Brett Pearson	bpearson@allincu.com
1338208	Brian Lizak	blizak@allincu.com
2562553	Bridget Dawsey	bdawsey@allincu.com
2738190	Bridgette Cook	bcook@allincu.com
2722346	Brittany Deramus	bderamus@allincu.com
2804470	Caleb Davis	cdavis@allincu.com
2750287	Callie Johnson	cwjohnson@allincu.com
1926704	Camille Snell-Knight	cknight@allincu.com
1767333	Candace Johnson	cdjohnson@allincu.com
1399846	Candace Stafford	cstafford@allincu.com
1903764	Cara Gates	cgates@allincu.com
2288785	Carrie Rodriguez	crodriguez@allincu.com
2833388	Cassandra Kalani	ckalani@allincu.com
1681786	Chellse Kumsomboone	ckumsomboone@allincu.com
2716103	Cheryl Turvin	cturvin@allincu.com
2287558	Christopher Thompson	cthompson@allincu.com
1975688	Christy Governatori	cgovernatori@allincu.com
2626069	Cierra Glover	cglover@allincu.com
1898418	Cindy Shirley	cshirley@allincu.com
2655326	Colin Lebsack	clebsack@allincu.com
2658468	Courtney Stanley	cstanley@allincu.com
2714212	Crystal Kidd	ckidd@allincu.com
2585666	Crystal Robinson	crobinson@allincu.com
2561913	Cynthia Stricklin	cstricklin@allincu.com
2571247	Dakotah Johnson	fjohnson@allincu.com
2044576	Dana Welch	dwelch@allincu.com
2677630	Daniel Carter	dcarter@allincu.com
1635511	Danielle Charello	dcharello@allincu.com
1787197	Danielle Daniels	ddaniels@allincu.com
1935622	Danielle Henderson	dhenderson@allincu.com
2575876	Danna Bynum	dbynum@allincu.com
2563182	David Prescott	dprescott@allincu.com

2793964	Dawson Venable	dvenable@allincu.com
1589557	Debra Webb	dwebb@allincu.com
2749787	Delisa Udics	dudics@allincu.com
2789409	Desiree Latour	dlatour@allincu.com
2804694	Eli Nelson	enelson@allincu.com
2715899	Emily Blake	eblake@allincu.com
2779386	Emily Gray	egray@allincu.com
2038671	Erica Killingsworth	ekillingsworth@allincu.com
2644442	Erica Pringle	epringle@allincu.com
2831622	Erica Nunez	enunez@allincu.com
2577589	Eyvonne Bennett	ebennett@allincu.com
2626253	Falon Ciecierski	fciecierski@allincu.com
2559716	Felicia Horton	fhorton@allincu.com
2766418	Gina Wallace	gwallace@allincu.com
1968352	Haley Edwards	hedwards@allincu.com
1767694	Hali Phillips	hphillips@allincu.com
2561780	Hannah Thomas	hthomas@allincu.com
2716439	Hayden Bullock	hbullock@allincu.com
2822041	Haylee Billingsley	hbillingsley@allincu.com
2562561	Heather Stewart	hstewart@allincu.com
2766410	Heather Wicker	hwicker@allincu.com
2818086	Heaven Lindsey	hlindsey@allincu.com
1425255	Helen Moultry	hmoultry@allincu.com
2766687	Ivy Mason	imason@allincu.com
2468313	James Metcalf	jmetcalf@allincu.com
2745212	Jamie Caple	jcable@allincu.com
1431439	Jana Miles	jmiles@allincu.com
2779167	Jared Melvin	jmelvin@allincu.com
1899927	Jennifer Casteel	jcasteel@allincu.com
2561481	Jennifer Truckey	jtruckey@allincu.com
2700661	Jenny Jordan	jjordan@allincu.com
2827312	Jenny White	jwhite@allincu.com
2775154	Jericho Green	jgreen@allincu.com
1686540	Jessica Buzbee	jbuzbee@allincu.com
2767844	Jessica Faircloth	jfaircloth@allincu.com
2793156	Jessica Knighten	jknighten@allincu.com
2699301	Jessica Welch	jwelch@allincu.com
2330894	Jill Durbin	jdurbin@allincu.com
2769920	Jill Leake	jleake@allincu.com
593727	Joe Martin	martin@allincu.com
1814146	Jonathan Zielinski	jzielinski@allincu.com
2265474	Jordan Burch	jburch@allincu.com
2798694	Jordan Johnson	jjohnson@allincu.com
2281000	Jordan Sexton	jsexton@allincu.com

2560099	Jordan Watson	jwatson@allincu.com
2776754	Josette Roberts	jroberts@allincu.com
1573301	Joshua Landry	jlandry@allincu.com
2793085	Kaelyn Starks	kstarks@allincu.com
2714232	Kassidy Jelks	kjelks@allincu.com
2327024	Katelyn Hearndon	khearndon@allincu.com
2749224	Katherine Rojas - Luna	kluna@allincu.com
2600740	Katie Pittman	kpittman@allincu.com
1192485	Kayla Bush	kbush@allincu.com
2561385	Kayla Moring	kmoring@allincu.com
2633435	Kayla Moten	kmoten@allincu.com
2462195	Keisha Whitman	kwhitman@allincu.com
2804489	Kelsey Trim	ktrim@allincu.com
2787445	Kennedy Reynolds	kreynolds@allincu.com
2720121	Keyera Holmes	kholmes@allincu.com
2087704	Kristen Peavy	kpeavy@allincu.com
2593987	Ladonna Phillips	lphillips@allincu.com
2599725	Laleeza Davis	sldavis@allincu.com
2793142	Landen Rogers	lrogers@allincu.com
2801139	Lane Stewart-Medina	lstewartmedina@allincu.com
1538481	Lauren Jackson	ljackson@allincu.com
2793055	Lauren-Elizabeth Langford	llangford@allincu.com
2364691	Lauren Brittany Andrews	bandrews@allincu.com
2559818	Leah Adams	ladams@allincu.com
2738004	Leianna Outlaw	loutlaw@allincu.com
2679310	Leigh Anne Edgar	ledgar@allincu.com
2718043	Leslie Boles	lboles@allincu.com
2661303	Lillian Spicer	lspicer@allincu.com
1903395	Lisa Woodham	lwoodham@allincu.com
2575435	Madison Mock	mmock@allincu.com
2798280	Malia Drake	mdrake@allincu.com
2831581	Malia Ott	mott@allincu.com
2279803	Maribel Wright	mwright@allincu.com
2811893	Marissa Daugherty	mdaugherty@allincu.com
2528867	Marquesha Baker	mbaker@allincu.com
2561364	Mary Caddell	ecaddell@allincu.com
2723520	Mary Mcvay	mmcvay@allincu.com
2375815	Matthew Smith	msmith@allincu.com
2561821	Meagan Piper	mpiper@allincu.com
2797399	Megan Harris	mmharris@allincu.com
2691416	Megan Williams	mwilliams@allincu.com
2665012	Melissa Motley	mmotley@allincu.com
1144703	Michelle Owen	mowen@allincu.com
708754	Miranda Camp	mcamp@allincu.com

2557758	Mistie German	mgerman@allincu.com
2797894	Mollie Hadley	mhadley@allincu.com
2720618	Morgan Edgar	medgar@allincu.com
2763166	Morgan Hallford	mhallford@allincu.com
2618638	Myeshia King	mking@allincu.com
2560664	Nicole Hernandez	nhernandez@allincu.com
1785190	Nikki Thomasson	nthomasson@allincu.com
2560639	Olivia Hodge	ohodge@allincu.com
1899063	Rachel Spann	rspann@allincu.com
2766821	Rachel Stewart	rstewart@allincu.com
2659001	Rebecca Jenkins	rjenkins@allincu.com
1567696	Regina Williams	rwilliams@allincu.com
500223	Rhonda Smith	rsmith@allincu.com
2287563	Roberto Lascano	rlascano@allincu.com
775135	Robin Armstrong	rsarmstrong@allincu.com
2639229	Harlin Ryan Godwin	rgodwin@allincu.com
1903032	Samantha Cameron	scameron@allincu.com
2173123	Samantha Hendricks	shendricks@allincu.com
2496807	Samantha Kilpatrick	skilpatrick@allincu.com
2785993	Samantha Mcdonald	amcdonald@allincu.com
2801214	Samantha Primm	sprimm@allincu.com
754978	Sandra Ayala	sayala@allincu.com
2823284	Sara Senn	ssenn@allincu.com
2777152	Sarah Harbin	aharbin@allincu.com
2151585	Sarah Mason	smason@allincu.com
2732447	Sarah Serpa	sserpa@allincu.com
2518966	Sarah Thompson	sthompson@allincu.com
1898237	Savannah Kelley	jkelly@allincu.com
2716596	Shannon Simmons	ssimmons@allincu.com
479832	Shantell Barrow	sbarrow@allincu.com
2632170	Shelby Brown	sbrown@allincu.com
2651157	Shelby Harding	sharding@allincu.com
2675880	Shelby Mccollum	smccollum@allincu.com
2728016	Shelby Payne	spayne@allincu.com
2807426	Sloan Raney	sraney@allincu.com
2663816	Sonya Henderson	shenderson@allincu.com
2715048	Spencer Fleming	sfleming@allincu.com
2737993	Stephanie Gideon	sgideon@allincu.com
2558424	Stephanie Jones	sjones@allincu.com
2831610	Stephanie Mann	smann@allincu.com
2559952	Tamara Foster	tfoster@allincu.com
430276	Tara Baker	tbaker@allincu.com
2745190	Teresa Murray	tmurray@allincu.com
2273242	Teresa Wilkie	twilkie@allincu.com

2530993	Thomas Cleveland	hcleveland@allincu.com
2640399	Tiffany Ramswell	tramswell@allincu.com
2575443	Tiffany Reeves	treeves@allincu.com
2773981	Tracee Holt	tholt@allincu.com
2823975	Tracy Robinson	trobinsn@allincu.com
2559436	Trevor Thigpen	tthigpen@allincu.com
2570882	Trisha Moon	tmoon@allincu.com
1897905	Venus Mccullough	vmccullough@allincu.com
2766452	Vicki Bedsole	vbedsole@allincu.com
2560650	Victoria Payne	vpayne@allincu.com
2813787	Victoria Peters	vpeters@allincu.com
2667058	Victoria Valree	vvalree@allincu.com
2558267	Victoria Worley	tworley@allincu.com
721429	Wendell Sanders	wsanders@allincu.com
2787860	Whitney Anderson	wanderson@allincu.com
2070542	Whitney Shirah	wshirah@allincu.com
2793079	Zoie Rainey	zrainey@allincu.com